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Vanderslice, Dr. Ronna 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Cameron University 
2800 West Gore Boulevard 
Lawton, Oklahoma 73505-6377 
(580) 581-2250  
rvanderslice@cameron.edu  
 
Willis, Dr. Marc 
Vice President of Academic Affairs 
Carl Albert State College 
1507 South McKenna, JH 201 
Poteau, Oklahoma 74953 
(918) 647-1464 
mwillis@carlalbert.edu   
 
Garrison, Dr. Makenna 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Connors State College 
RR 1, Box 1000 
Warner, Oklahoma 74469-9700 
(918) 463-6328 
makenna.garrison@connorsstate.edu  
 
Gibson, Dr. Jeffrey 
Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs 
East Central University 
Ada, Oklahoma 74820-6899 
(580) 559-5203 
jgibson@ecok.edu 
 
Wansick, Dr. Janet 
President 
Eastern Oklahoma State College 
1301 West Main 
Wilburton, Oklahoma 74578-4999 
(918) 465-1896 
jwansick@eosc.edu 
 
Jackson, Dr. Ruth Ray 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Langston University 
Post Office Box 907 
Langston, Oklahoma 73050-0907 
(405) 466-3424 
ruth.jackson@langston.edu  
 
 
 
 
 

Henthorn, Ms. Becky 
Vice President for Academic Affairs and Institutional 
Effectiveness  
Murray State College 
Tishomingo, Oklahoma 73460-3130 
(580) 387-7181 
bhenthorn@mscok.edu  
 
Grover, Dr. Dustin 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Northeastern Oklahoma A&M College 
200 “I” Street, N.E. 
Miami, Oklahoma 74354-6497 
(918) 540-6202 
dugrover@neo.edu  
 
Landry, Dr. Deborah (chair) 
Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Northeastern State University 
Tahlequah, Oklahoma 74464-7099 
(918) 444-2060 main office 
(918) 444-2069 direct 
landryd@nsuok.edu  
 
Watkins, Ms. Diana 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Northern Oklahoma College 
1220 East Grand 
Tonkawa, Oklahoma 74653-0310 
(580) 628-6431 
diana.watkins@noc.edu  
 
Bell, Dr. James 
Vice President of Academic Affairs 
Northwestern Oklahoma State University 
709 Oklahoma Boulevard 
Alva, Oklahoma 73717-2749 
(580) 327-8406 
jlbell@nwosu.edu 
 
Bridges, Dr. Vincent 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Oklahoma City Community College 
7777 South May Avenue 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73159-4444 
(405) 682-7546 
vincent.e.bridges@occc.edu  
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Dinger, Dr. Julie  
President 
Oklahoma Panhandle State University 
Post Office Box 430 
Goodwell, Oklahoma 73939-9728 
(580) 349-1446 
julie.dinger@opsu.edu  
 
Mendez, Dr. Jeanette 
Provost and Senior Vice President, Academic Affairs 
Oklahoma State University 
101 Whitehurst Hall 
Stillwater, Oklahoma 74078-1011 
jeanette.mendez@okstate.edu  
 
Ecklund, Dr. Todd 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Redlands Community College 
1300 South Country Club Road 
El Reno, Oklahoma   73036-5304 
(405) 422-1262 
todd.ecklund@redlandscc.edu  
 
Beck, Dr. Richard 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Rogers State University 
1701 W. Will Rogers Boulevard 
Claremore, Oklahoma 74017-3252 
(918) 343-7797  
rbeck@rsu.edu  
 
Billen, Ms. Isabelle 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Rose State College 
6420 Southeast 15th Street 
Midwest City, Oklahoma 73110-2797 
(405) 733-7394 
ibillen@rose.edu  
 
Estey, Dr. Amanda 
Vice President of Academic Affairs 
Seminole State College 
Post Office Box 351 
Seminole, Oklahoma 74818-0351 
(405) 382-9513 
a.estey@sscok.edu 
 
 
 
 
 

Golden, Dr. Teresa 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Southeastern Oklahoma State University 
425 West University Boulevard 
Administrative Building 311 
Durant, Oklahoma 74701-0609 
(580) 745-2286 
tgolden@se.edu  
 
Kendall, Dr.  Joel 
Vice President for Academic Affairs  
Southwestern Oklahoma State University 
100 Campus Drive 
Weatherford, Oklahoma 73096-3098 
(580) 774-3771  
joel.kendall@swosu.edu  
 
Sivadon, Dr. Angela 
Senior Vice President and Chief Academic Officer 
Tulsa Community College 
6111 East Skelly Drive 
Conference Center 
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74135-6198 
(918) 595-7980  
Angela.sivadon@tulsacc.edu  
 
Dr. Charlotte Simmons 
Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs 
University of Central Oklahoma 
100 North University Drive 
Edmond, Oklahoma 73034 
(405) 974-2538 
cksimmons@uco.edu 
 
Wright, Dr. André-Denis G. 
Senior Vice President and Provost 
University of Oklahoma 
660 Parrington Oval 
Norman, Oklahoma 73019 
Andre.wright@ou.edu  
 
Miles, Dr. Donna 
Vice President of Academic Affairs 
University of Science and Arts of Oklahoma 
Post Office Box 82345 
Chickasha, Oklahoma 73018-0001 
(405) 574-1253 
dmiles@usao.edu  
 
 
 

mailto:julie.dinger@opsu.edu
mailto:jeanette.mendez@okstate.edu
mailto:todd.ecklund@redlandscc.edu
mailto:rbeck@rsu.edu
mailto:ibillen@rose.edu
mailto:l.goeller@sscok.edu
mailto:tgolden@se.edu
mailto:joel.kendall@swosu.edu
mailto:Angela.sivadon@tulsacc.edu
mailto:cksimmons@uco.edu
mailto:Andre.wright@ou.edu
mailto:dgower@usao.edu


COUNCIL ON INSTRUCTION 
Membership Roster 

July 2022 
 

 3 

Overton, Ms. Chrystal 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Western Oklahoma State College 
2801 North Main 
Altus, Oklahoma 73521-1397 
(580) 477-7702 
Chrystal.overton@wosc.edu  
 
Official Designees  
 
Morvant, Dr. Mark 
Vice Provost for Instruction and Student Success 
University of Oklahoma 
Evans Hall, Room 104 
Norman, Oklahoma 73019 
 (405) 325-6553 (direct) 
mmorvant@ou.edu  
 
Francisco, Dr. Chris 
Interim Vice Provost of Undergraduate Education 
Oklahoma State University 
101 Whitehurst 
Stillwater, Oklahoma 74078 
(405) 744-5627 
chris.francisco@okstate.edu  
 
 
State Regents’ Staff 
 
Bates, Dr. Rachel  
Associate Vice Chancellor for Educational 
Partnerships 
Oklahoma State Regents for Higher Education 
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73104 
(405) 225-9168 
rbates@osrhe.edu  
 
Beam, Dr. Colbi 
Coordinator for Academic Affairs and K-12 & 
Postsecondary Student Success Initiatives 
Oklahoma State Regents for Higher Education 
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73104 
(405) 225-9308 
cbeam@osrhe.edu  
 
 
 
 
 

Beauchamp, Dr. Stephanie  
Associate Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 
Oklahoma State Regents for Higher Education 
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73104 
(405) 225-9399   
sbeauchamp@osrhe.edu  
 
Blanke, Dr. Debbie  
Senior Vice Chancellor for Academic and Student 
Affairs 
Oklahoma State Regents for Higher Education 
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73104 
(405) 225-9175    
dblanke@osrhe.edu  
 
Foster, Dr. Kyle 
Assistant Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 
Oklahoma State Regents for Higher Education 
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73104 
(405) 225-9163 
kfoster@osrhe.edu 
 
Griffith, Mr. Bradley 
Director of Online Learning Initiatives 
Oklahoma State Regents for Higher Education 
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73104 
(405) 225-9166 
bgriffith@osrhe.edu  
 
Icenhour, Ms. Angel 
Coordinator for Academic Affairs Student Success 
Initiatives 
Oklahoma State Regents for Higher Education 
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73104 
(405) 225-9261 
aicenhour@osrhe.edu 
 
Romano, Ms. Tracey 
Manager of Academic, Online and Workforce 
Development Initiatives 
Oklahoma State Regents for Higher Education 
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73104 
(405) 225-9341 
tromano@osrhe.edu  
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Thompson, Dr. Goldie 
Assistant Vice Chancellor for Teacher Preparation and 
Special Programs  
Oklahoma State Regents for Higher Education 
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73104 
(405) 225-9143 
gthompson@osrhe.edu 
 
Walker, Ms. Elizabeth 
Coordinator for Academic Administration 
Oklahoma State Regents for Higher Education 
655 Research Parkway, Suite 200 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73104 
(405) 225-9154 
lwalker@osrhe.edu  
 
 
Other Non-Member Institutional Representatives 
 
Stinson, Dr. Pam 
Provost & Vice President of Academic Affairs 
OSU-Oklahoma City 
900 North Portland Avenue 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73107 
(405) 947-4421 
Pamela.stinson@okstate.edu   
 
Mendoza, Ms. Liliana Renteria 
Executive Director, Academic Policy and Curriculum 
University of Central Oklahoma 
100 North University Drive 
Edmond, Oklahoma 73034-0170 
(405) 974-2322 
lrenteria@uco.edu  
 
Grammer, Dr. Jody 
Associate Vice President of Academic Affairs 
OSU Institute of Technology 
1801 East 4 
Okmulgee, Oklahoma 74447-3398 
(918) 293-5043 
jody.grammer@okstate.edu      
 
Weis, Dr. Lisa 
Provost & Vice President of Academic Affairs 
OSU Institute of Technology 
1801 East 4 
Okmulgee, Oklahoma 74447-3398 
lisa.weis@okstate.edu     
 

Wiskur, Dr. Brandt  
Interim Assistant Vice Provost for Academic Affairs 
Assistant Professor of Research, Academic Affairs and 

Faculty Development 
Adjunct, Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral 

Sciences 
OU Health Sciences Center 
1105 N. Stonewall Ave, LIB 121 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73117-1221 
(405) 271-2359 Ext. 48916 
Brandt-Wiskur@ouhsc.edu   
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